Releases - August 12, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

335012
308600
153413
276605
173290
326477
333565
199491
287345
279875
262608
329399
332404
165133
328189
154115
315988
315752
255603
335200
166423

Moseley
Cotton
Gable
Ritchie
Gunn
Koepke
White
York
Vaughn
Harmon
Mobley
Downs
Dudgeon
Shouse
Saunders
Pettigrew
Cokinis
Holtzclaw
DePhillips
Benjamin
Sorrels

Hunter
Jonathan
Justin
Elizabeth
Henny
Lyndsey
Michael
Larry
Nancy
David
Sammy
Christopher
Ryan
Ronald
Jeffrey
Tyree
James
Alec
Ginnie
Ke-Marz
Justin

A
T
Cc

Ann
E
Williams

F
K

M

R

Phillip
Charles

Lee
Lorynz-Bluvd

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Breckinridge County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Warren County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Pike County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail

Barren County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail
Pike County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Jackson County Detention Center
Hardin County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Hart County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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